CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

Amy M. Doman

has successfully completed

Mother Loss: A Grief Training Program for Mental Health Professionals

Mother Loss A GRIEF TRAINING PROGRAM with Hope Edelman & Claire Bidwell Smith Certified Provider

January 23, 2023 - March 2, 2023

Claire Bidwell Smith

Claire Bidwell Smith, LCPC

Hope Edelman

Hope Edelman, MA

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

Amy M. Doman

has successfully completed

Mother Loss: A Grief Training Program for Mental Health Professionals

Program dates: 1/23/23; 1/26/23; 1/30/23; 2/2/23; 2/6/23; 2/9/23; 2/13/23; 2/16/23; 2/20/23; 2/23/23; 2/27/23; 3/2/23

NBCC Clock Hours: 15 NBCC Approval Number: SP-4111 **Claire Bidwell Smith, LCPC** 2328 20th Street Santa Monica, CA 90405 312-560-0746 *contact@clairebidwellsmith.com*

Claire Bidwell Smith

Claire Bidwell Smith, LCPC

Hope Edelman

Hope Edelman, MA